Level-L051
| Features |
| Applications |
This submersible pressure transmitter is easy to apply in open container and rivers / Plunge the transmitter
into the bottom of rivers and you can get level signal of lower limit and upper limit / Drinking water equipment /
Pit sinking / Waste water plant / Big container and barrel / Flow current ( rivers and lakes )
Housing SS316 outer, diameter 27 Ø

L2306-L051
2/3
| Ordering Guide |
－ －L05
03：0.25 bar
04：0.4 bar
06：0.6 bar
11：1.0 bar
12：1.6 bar
13：2.5 bar
14：4.0 bar
16：6.0 bar
21：10 bar
06
Pressure range
1：27 Ø
Appearance
1
1：4 ... 20 mA
Output
1
0：DC 10 ... 30 V
Power supply
0
05：5 m
06：6 m
08：8 m
12：12 m
18：18 m
27：27 m
42：42 m
62：62 m
A2：102 m
00：Option
08
Cable length
1：PVC
2：PTFE
Cable material
1
■ISO 9001
■ILAC / TAF
| Additional Option Test Report |
YUDEN-TECH CO.,LTD. Calibration Laboratory - ( ILAC / TAF ) Test report.